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Zhejiang KINGSTONE fluid equipment Co., Ltd. was founded in the last
century 90 's, is a comprehensive enterprise specialized in R &mp; D,
design, production, sales and service. After many years of development
in the health industry has formed its own quality management system.
Products to comply with the GMP and FDA specification requirements,
the development of high-end sterile diaphragm valve to meet the needs
of the pharmaceutical industry.Products to comply with the GMP and
FDA specification requirements, the development of high-end sterile
diaphragm valve to meet the needs of the pharmaceutical industry.

KST.company actively introduce domestic and foreign advanced
production equipment and manufacturing process. Products strictly
according to ISO, DIN, IDF and 3A, and other industrial standards
require production, adhere to the quality materials, advanced technology
design, strict manufacturing standards and quality assurance system
closely together, the implementation of product quality monitoring, and
has obtained 1ISO9001 international quality certification. At present, the
KST. sanitary grade valve series products are exported to Europe and
America, the Middle East and Southeast Asia, the Middle East and
Southeast Asia, widely praised by customers!

Zhejiang KINGSTONE fluid equipment Co., Ltd. has always been to
the advanced management system, first-class service, and constantly
improve the quality of their own, so that the "KST. Kingston" truly
become the domestic and foreign customers satisfied with the partners.
KST. welcome your presencel
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PERE(ISO/IDF)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

90 R ZL
90° Welded Elbow

L1

90° R Zk
90° Clamped Elbow

45°12 5k
45° Welded Elbow

ISO/IDF No.KST-P001
Size D L1 R
1" 254 335 335
11/4" 31.8 38.0 38.0
11/2" 38.1 48.5 48.5
2" 50.8 60.5 60.5
21/2" 63.5 76.2 76.2
3" 76.2 88.5 88.5
31/2" 89.0 103.5 1035
4" 101.6 122.0 122.0
41/2" 114.3 1524 1524
5" 133.0 190.5 190.5
6" 159.0 228.6 228.6
ISO/IDF
1" 50.5 55.0 335
11/4" 50.5 59.5 38.0
11/2" 50.5 70.0 48.5
2" 64.0 82.0 60.5
21/2" 77.5 105.0 76.2
3" 91.0 110.0 88.5
31/2" 106.0 125.0 1035
4" 119.0 143.5 122.0
ISO/IDF
Size D L1 R
1" 254 13.9 335
11/4" 31.8 15.7 38.0
11/2" 38.1 20.1 48.5
2" 50.8 25.1 60.5
21/2" 63.5 346 76.2
3" 76.2 36.7 88.5
31/2" 89.0 429 103.5
4" 101.6 50.8 122.0
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No.KST-P002
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4518 R ELRKE
45° Welded Elbow with straight ends
ISO/IDF No.KST-P004
1" 25.4 35.0 33.5
11/4" 31.8 38.0 38.0
11/2" 38.1 45.0 48.5
2" 50.8 50.0 60.5
21/2" 63.5 64.0 76.2
3" 76.2 70.0 88.5
: 4" 101.6 75.0 122.0
@D
45° RSk
45° Clamped Elbow
ISO/IDF No.KST-P005
Size B L1 R
1" 50.5 35.4 335
11/4" 50.5 37.2 38.0
11/2" 50.5 416 48.5
2" 64.0 46.6 60.5
21/2" 77.5 56.1 76.2
3" 91.0 58.2 88.5
31/2" 106.0 64.4 103.5
4" 119.0 72.3 122.0
IR
Welded Cross
ISO/IDF No.KST-P006
@D Size D L1
‘ 1" 25.4 335
! 11/4" 31.8 38.1
; 5 11/2" 38.1 48.5
B L 2" 50.8 60.5
; _ 21/2" 63.5 70.0
j : F - 3" 76.2 76.0
‘ 31/2" 89.0 86.0
L1 ‘ L1 4" 101.6 100.0
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BEREMHISO/IDF)

SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

B =8
Welded Tee
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L1 L1
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Clamped Tee
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ISO/IDF
Size
1"

11/4"
11/2"

2

3

4

5
6"

ISO/IDF
Size
1

11/4"
11/2"

2
3

4

07

21/2"
31/2"

41/2"

21/2"

31/2"

254
31.8
38.1
50.8
63.5
76.2
89
101.6
114.3
133
159

50.5
50.5
50.5
64
77.5
91
106
119

No.KST-P007
L1
335
381
48.5
60.5
70
76
86
95
105
124
143

No.KST-P008
L1
55
59.5
70
82
91.5
97.5
107.5
116.5
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Welded Reducer

FiElANNk

Clamped Reducer

B

2B

@D

@D

@d

?Ba

?Ba
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ISO/IDF
Size
1.0"-0.75"
1.25"-1.0"
1.5"-1.0"
1.5"-1.25"
2.0"-1.0"
2.0"-1.25"
2.0"-1.5"
2.5"-1.0"
2.5"-1.5"
2.5"-2.0"
3.0"-1.5"
3.0"-2.0"
3.0"-2.5"
3.5"-2.0"
3.5"-2.5"
3.5"-3.0"
4.0"-2.0"
4.0"-2.5"
4.0"-3.0"
4.0"-3.5"

ISO/IDF
Size
1.0"-0.75"
1.25"-1.0"
1.5"-1.0"
1.5"-1.25"
2.0"-1.0"
2.0"-1.25"
2.0"-1.5"
2.5"-1.0"
2.5"-1.5"
2.5"-2.0"
3.0"-1.5"
3.0"-2.0"
3.0"-2.5"
3.5"-2.0"
3.5"-2.5"
3.5"-3.0"
4.0"-2.0"
4.0"-2.5"
4.0"-3.0"
4.0"-3.5"
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38
50
50
50
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6

80
92
92
92
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
143.6
143.6
143.6
143.6

254
31.8
381
38.1
50.8
50.8
50.8
63.5
63.5
63.5
76.2
76.2
76.2
88.9
88.9
88.9
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6

50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
64
64
64
77.5
77.5
77.5
91
91
91
106
106
106
119
119
119
119

No.KST-P009
d
19.05
254
254
31.8
254
318
381
254
381
50.8
381
50.8
63.5
50.8
63.5
76.2
50.8
63.5
76.2
88.9

No.KST-P010

Ba
34
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
64
50.5
64
77.5
64
77.5
91
64
77.5
91
106



PEREHGA)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

90 R ZL 3A No.KST-P011
90° Welded Elbow Size D L1 R
1/2" 12.7 19.1 19.1
3/4" 19.1 28.6 286
1" 254 38.1 38.1
11/2" 38.1 57.2 57.2
- 2" 50.8 76.2 76.2
21/2" 63.5 95.3 95.3
3 76.2 1143 114.3
4" 1016 1524 1524
5" 127.0 190.5 190.5
6" 1524 2286 2286
90 IR B LKA
90° Welded Elbow (Long Type) A No.KST-POL2
Size D L1 R
1/2" 12.7 25.4 19.1
3/4" 19.1 38.1 286
1" 254 524 38.1
11/2" 38.1 74.6 57.2
2" 50.8 103.2 76.2
21/2" 63.5 1318 95.3
3" 76.2 160.3 1143
4" 1016 2111 1524
6" 1524 292.1 2286
90°=fEEL
90° Clamped Elbow
3A No.KST-P013
1" 50.5 50.8 38.1
11/2" 50.5 69.9 57.2
s 2" 64.0 88.9 76.2
21/2" 77.5 108.0 95.3
3" 91.0 127.0 1143
4" 119.0 168.2 1524
6" 167.0 250.8 2286
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45°)2 sk
45° Welded Elbow

A5 B SLKEY
45° Welded Elbow (Long Type)

45N,
45° Clamped Elbow

180°f2iEat sk
180° Welded Elbow

www.cnkingstone.com

www.china-kst.com

3A No.KST-P014
1" 25.4 15.8 38.1
11/2" 38.1 23.8 57.2
2" 50.8 31.8 76.2
21/2" 63.5 39.6 95.3
3" 76.2 47.6 114.3
4" 101.6 63.5 1524
6" 1524 94.7 228.6
3A No.KST-P015
1" 254 30.2 38.1
11/2" 38.1 41.3 57.2
2" 50.8 58.7 76.2
21/2" 63.5 76.2 95.3
3" 76.2 93.7 114.3
4" 101.6 122.2 1524
6" 1524 158.2 228.6
3A No.KST-P016
Size B L1 R
1" 50.5 28.5 38.1
11/2" 50.5 36.5 57.2
2" 64.0 445 76.2
21/2" 77.5 52.3 95.3
3" 91.0 60.3 114.3
4" 119.0 76.2 1524
3A No.KST-P017
Size D L1 H
1" 254 76.2 38.1
11/2" 38.1 114.4 57.2
2" 50.8 1524 76.2
21/2" 63.5 190.6 95.3
3" 76.2 228.6 114.3
4" 101.6 304.8 1524
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PEREHGA)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

IE T TSR
Welded Cross(long-type)

@D

L1

L1

L1 L1

BT
Clamped Cross

IERZ T PUE
Welded Cross

L1

B

B =8
Welded Tee

2D

3A No.KST-P018
Size D L1
1" 254 47.6
11/2" 38.1 57.2
2" 50.8 76.2
21/2" 63.5 76.2
3" 76.2 82.6
4" 101.6 98.4
3A No.KST-P019
Size D L1
1" 50.5 60.3
11/2" 50.5 69.9
2" 64.0 88.9
21/2" 77.5 88.9
3" 91.0 95.3
4" 119.0 114.2
3A No.KST-P020
Size D L1
1" 254 28.6
11/2" 38.1 42.0
2" 50.8 52.3
21/2" 63.5 59.5
3" 76.2 65.9
4" 101.6 87.3
3A No.KST-P021
. L1
Size P =5 s
1" 254 28.6 47.6
11/2" 38.1 42 57.2
2" 50.8 52.3 76.2
21/2" 63.5 59.5 76.2
3" 76.2 65.9 82.6
4" 101.6 87.3 984
6" 1524 127 143
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THEN=E 3A No.KST-P022
Clamped Tee
1" 50.5 60.3
11/2" 50.5 69.9
ﬁ 2" 64 88.9
| j 21/2" 775 88.9
g] B 3 91 95.3
T 4 119 114.2
X8 "Y' Bi=1E
Butt weld Y-type Tee A . NO.KST-P023
A 1" 65.0
| 11/2" 85.0
i 2" 110.0
T - 21/2" 135.0
{ N 3" 155.0
“ 4 195.0
|
XHE "Y' Bl=18
Butt weld Y-type Tee 3A NO.KST-PO24
1/2" 1524 127.0 254
3/4" 1524 127.0 254
1" 1524 127.0 254
11/2" 1873 173.1 302
2" 222.2 1809 413
- 21/2" 254.0 215.9 38.1
c 3" 2731 2254 476
& 4 3255 2731 524
6" 4191 3175 1016
SHE "Y' BI=3E 3A No.KST-P025
Butt weld Y-type Tee Size A B C
15"-1.0" 187.3 157.2 30.2
2.0"-1.0" 222.2 181.0 413
20"-15" 2222 181.0 413
. 25"-1.0" 254.0 2159 38.1
25"-15" 254.0 215.9 38.1
25"-2.0" 254.0 215.9 38.1
3.0"-1.0" 2731 225.4 476
B B 1 3.0"-15" 2731 225.4 47.6
Y 3.0"-2.0" 2731 225.4 476
A 3.0"-2.5" 2731 2254 476
4.0"-1.0" 3255 2731 524
4.0"-15" 3255 2731 524
4.0"-2.0" 3255 273.1 524
40"-2.5" 3255 2731 524
4.0"-3.0" 3255 2731 524
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PEREHGA)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

X8 "Y' Bi=1E
Welded Y-type Tee

90°RIBTLXNE L
90° Clamped Double Bend

RHETUA/NK

Clamped Reducer

3A No.KST-P026
1/2 50.8
3/4 50.8
1 76.2
11/2 76.2
2 101.6
21/2 127.0
3 152.4
4 203.2
6 203.2
3A No.KST-P027
1" 50.8 101.6
11/2" 69.85 139.7
11/4" 60.4 120.8
2" 88.9 177.8
21/2" 107.9 2159
3" 127.0 228.6
4" 168.4 336.8
3A No.KST-P028
Size A B Ba
1.5"-1.0" 76.2 50.5 50.5
2.0"-1.0" 127 64 50.5
2.0"-1.5" 76.2 64 50.5
2.5"-1.0" 177.8 77.5 50.5
2.5"-1.5" 127 77.5 50.5
2.5"-2.0" 76.2 77.5 64
3.0"-1.0" 228.6 91 50.5
3.0"-1.5" 177.8 91 50.5
3.0"-2.0" 127 91 64
3.0"-2.5" 76.2 91 77.5
4.0"-1.0" 3334 119 50.5
4.0"-1.5" 282.6 119 50.5
4.0"-2.0" 231.8 119 64
4.0"-2.5" 181 119 77.5
4.0"-3.0" 130.2 119 91
6.0"-4.0" 193.7 167 119
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IRl RNLRE 3A No.KST-P029
Welded Reducer Size y D d
1.5"-1.0" 50.8 38.1 254
2.0"-1.0" 101.6 50.8 254
T—— 2.0"-15" 50.8 50.8 381
o [ g 25"-15" 101.6 63.5 381
2.5"-2.0" 50.8 63.5 50.8
L1 3.0"-15" 152.4 76.2 381
A 3.0"-2.0" 101.6 76.2 50.8
3.0"-2.5" 50.8 76.2 63.5
4.0"-2.0" 203.2 101.6 50.8
[ 4.0"-2.5" 152.4 101.6 63.5
. 40"-3.0" 101.6 101.6 76.2
e I e - 6.0"-3.0" 140 1524 76.2
6.0"-4.0" 140 152.4 101.6
A

IR /S — A
Welded Reducers (long Type) 1/2,/ . 10 a 17 65
1/2"-3/8" 1016 12.7 9.53
3/4"-3/8" 1016 19.1 953
3/4"-1/2" 1016 19.1 127
1.0"-3/8" 114.3 254 9.53
1.0"-1/2" 1143 254 12.7
1.0"-3/4" 1016 254 19.1
1.5"-1/2" 139.7 381 127
1.5"-3/4" 127 38.1 19.1
15"-1.0" 127 38.1 254
2.0"-1/2" 196 50.8 12.7
2.0"-3/4" 184.2 50.8 19.1
2.0"-1.0" 184.2 50.8 254
20"-15" 1334 50.8 38.1
25"-1/2" 2477 63.5 12.7
2.5"-3/4" 235 635 19.1
25"-1.0" 235 63.5 254
25"-15" 184.2 63.5 38.1
g dooioo g 25"-2.0" 139.7 63.5 50.8
l | 30"-1/2" 2985 76.2 127
3.0"-3/4" 3112 76.2 19.1
A 3.0"-1.0" 28538 76.2 254
3.0"-15" 235 76.2 38.1
3.0"-2.0" 190.5 762 50.8
3.0"-2.5" 139.7 76.2 63.5
= [ — B 40"-1.0" 3937 1016 254
l T 7 S 40"-15" 3429 1016 38.1
40"-2.0" 2985 1016 50.8
A 4.0"-2.5" 247.7 101.6 63.5
40"-3.0" 196.9 1016 762
6.0"-4.0" 254 1524 1016
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PEREHSMS)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

90 R ZL
90° Welded Elbow

90° R B LKA
90° Welded Elbow (Long Type)

4525 Esk
45° Welded Elbow

SMS

SMS

SMS

Size
25
32
38
51
63
76

102

Size
25
38
51
63
76

102

Size
25
38
51
63
76

102

15

254
31.8
38.1
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

254
381
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

254
381
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

L1
381
47.7
57.2
76.2
95.2

114.3
152.4

L1
55.0
70.0
82.0
105.0
110.0
150.0

L1
155
236
316
395
47.2
63.0

No.KST-P031
R

381

47.7

57.2

76.2

95.2
114.3
1524

No.KST-P032
R

320

45.0

58.0

70.0

76.0
110.0

No.KST-P033
R
381
57.2
76.2
95.2
114.3
152.4



4518 R EIARKE
45° Welded Elbow (Long Type)

IE T PUEEE

Welded Cross(short-type)

@D

L1

i =

L1

Welded Tee(short-type)

@D

L2 L2

www.cnkingstone.com

SMS

Size
25
38
51
63
76

102

SMS

Size
25
38
51
63
76
102

SMS

Size
25
38
51
63
76
102

16
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254
381
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

254
381
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

254
381
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

L1
42.5
56.8
68.6
784
85.2

103.0

L1
15.0
215
29.0
36.0
43.0
57.0

L1
15
215
29
36
43
57

No.KST-P034
R

38.1
57.2
76.2
95.2

114.3

1524

No.KST-P035

L2
55.0
70.0
82.0
105.0
110.0
150.0

No.KST-P036
L2
55
70
82
105
110
150



PEREHSMS)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

Bl =18

Welded Tee SMS No.KST-P037
Size D L1
25 254 55
38 38.1 70
51 50.8 82
63 63.5 105
76 76.2 110
102 101.6 150

i

2D _
;
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
Il

BREHO=8

Single Outlet Tee Short Clip oMs NoKSTP038
Size D) B L1 L2
25 25.4 50.5 26.7 55
38 38.1 50.5 33.7 70
51 50.8 64 41.2 82
63 63.5 91 48 105
76 76.2 106 54.2 110
102 1016 119 70.5 150
102 104 119 73.3 150
B
ﬁl—‘%—i
g |7
L2 L2
TRIEEA=E
Reducing Welded Tee SMis No.KST-PO39
Size D d L1 L2 T
25-19 25 19.05 110 55 1.25
38-19 38 19.05 140 70 1.25
38-25 38 25 140 70 1.25
51-25 51 25 164 82 1.25
51-38 51 38 164 82 1.25
63.5-25 63.5 25 210 105 15
- 63.5-38 63.5 38 210 105 15
r ] 63.5-51 635 51 210 105 15
; 76.1-25 76.1 25 220 110 16
; - 76.1-38 76.1 38 220 110 16
i 76.1-51 76.1 51 220 110 16
8 -~ I 76.1-63 76.1 63.5 220 110 16
101.6-51 1016 51 300 150 2
L2 L2 101.6-63 101.6 63.5 300 150 2
101.6-76 1016 76.1 300 150 2
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Bk
Welded Reducer SMS No.KST-P040
) A
Size = Bh D d
38-25 39 46 38 25
51-25 57 68 51 25
51-38 39 47 51 38
63.5-25 74 92 63.5 25
63.5-38 57 70 63.5 38
63.5-51 39 44 63.5 51
76.1-25 92 117 76.1 25
76.1-38 74 92 76.1 38
76.1-51 57 68 76.1 51
76.1-63 39 47 76.1 63.5
= A -8 101-51 95 117 101.6 51
w 101-63 78 94 101.6 63.5
101-76 60 74 101.6 76.1
A 102-51 95 117 102 51
102-63 78 94 102 63.5
102-76 60 74 102 76.1
T e
A
IR RN
Welded Reducers (Long Type) SMS No.KST-P041
) A
Size W D d
25-19 85 - 25 19.05
38-19 85 - 38 19.05
38-25 99 106 38 25
51-25 117 128 51 25
51-38 99 107 51 38
63.5-25 134 150.5 63.5 25
63.5-38 117 130 63.5 38
63.5-51 99 104 63.5 51
76.1-25 152 - 76.1 25
76.1-38 134 149 76.1 38
76.1-51 117 128 76.1 51
- 76.1-63 99 107 76.1 63.5
. i 101-51 - 177 101.6 51
8 ’”W ””” (’” S 101-63 - 154 101.6 63.5
(- 101-76 - 134 101.6 76.1
A 102-51 155 177 102 51
102-63 138 154 102 63.5
— 102-76 120 134 102 76.1
i
A
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PEREHDIN)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

oOFH{zzAR
90° IRk DIN No.KST-P042
90° Welded Elbow Size 5 i =
DN10 12.0 26.0 26.0
DN15 18.0 35.0 35.0
DN20 22,0 40.0 40.0
DN25 28.0 50.0 50.0
DN32 34.0 55.0 55.0
DN40 40.0 60.0 60.0
DN50 52.0 70.0 70.0
= DN65 70.0 80.0 80.0
DN80 85.0 90.0 90.0
o DN100 104.0 100.0 100.0
T DN125 129.0 187.0 187.0
DN150 154.0 225.0 225.0
DN200 204.0 300.0 300.0
DN250 254.0 375.0 375.0
DN300 306.0 450.0 450.0
90 IR Bk KR
90° Welded Elbow (Long type) DIN No.KST-P043
Size D L1 R
DN10 12.0 38.0 26.0
DN15 18.0 47.0 35.0
DN20 22,0 52.0 40.0
DN25 28.0 70.0 50.0
DN32 34.0 78.0 55.0
DN40 40.0 85.0 60.0
DN50 52.0 97.0 70.0
DN65 70.0 110.0 80.0
o | DN80 85.0 118.0 90.0
\ L1 DN100 104.0 140.0 100.0
90°RFEN Sk
90° Clamped Elbow DIN No.KST-P044
Size B L1 R
DN15 34.0 53.0 35.0
DN20 34.0 58.0 40.0
DN25 50.5 71.0 50.0
DN32 50.5 76.5 55.0
DN40 50.5 81.5 60.0
DN50 64.0 91.5 70.0
] DN65 91.0 108.0 80.0
o5 ‘ DN80 106.0 118.0 90.0
L DN100 119.0 128.0 100.0
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90 EEA Tk
90° Union-type Elbow

45°R sk
45° Welded Elbow

45tk
45° Clamped Elbow

www.cnkingstone.com

DIN

DIN

Size
DN10
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150

Size
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100

20

44x1/6
52x1/6
58x1/6
65x1/6
78%x1/6
95x1/6

www.china-kst.com

110x1/4
130x1/4

120
18.0
220
28.0
340
40.0
520
70.0
85.0

104.0
129.0
154.0

34.0
50.5
50.5
50.5
64.0
91.0
106.0
119.0

L1
60.0
71.0
76.0
81.0
91.0
103.0
116.0
128.0

L1
10.7
145
16.5
20.7
22.8
24.8
29.0
33.2
373
41.5
77.5
93.2

L1
34.5
42.2
443
46.3
50.5
61.2
65.3
69.5

L2
55.0
67.0
72.0
77.0
87.0
97.0
110.0
124.0

No.KST-P045

R
40.0
50.0
55.0
60.0
70.0
80.0
90.0

100.0

No.KST-P046

R
26.0
35.0
40.0
50.0
55.0
60.0
70.0
80.0
90.0

100.0
187.0
225.0

No.KST-P047

R
40.0
50.0
55.0
60.0
70.0
80.0
90.0

100.0



PEREHDIN)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

o B{zz—a
18001%;&?,%;’: DIN No.KST-P048
180° Welded Elbow Size 5 M =
DN10 12.0 52.0 26.0
DN15 18.0 70.0 35.0
DN20 22,0 80.0 40.0
DN25 28.0 100.0 50.0
DN32 34.0 110.0 55.0
DN40 40.0 120.0 60.0
DN50 52.0 140.0 70.0
i DN65 70.0 160.0 80.0
. / DN80 85.0 180.0 90.0
f \ DN100 104.0 200.0 100.0
|eD_ ‘ DN125 129.0 374.0 187.0
—* DN150 154.0 450.0 225.0
e WA
Welded Cross DIN No.KST-P049
Size D L1
DN10 12.0 26.0
DN15 18.0 35.0
DN20 22.0 40.0
DN25 28.0 50.0
DN32 34.0 55.0
DN40 40.0 60.0
oD DN50 52.0 70.0
‘ DN65 70.0 80.0
! DN80 85.0 90.0
J I\ 3 DN100 104.0 100.0
Jo L DN125 129.0 187.0
: _ DN150 154.0 225.0
j : - DN200 204.0 300.0
: DN250 254.0 375.0
L1 \ L1 DN300 306.0 450.0
s ik WD
Clamped Cross
DIN No.KST-P050
Size D L1
DN15 34.0 53.0
DN20 34.0 58.0
DN25 50.5 71.0
DN32 50.5 76.5
DN40 50.5 815
DN50 64.0 915
DN65 91.0 108.0
DN80 106.0 118.0
DN100 119.0 128.0
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B =EaE

Welded Tee(short-type) DIN No.KST-P051
Size D L1 L2
DN10 12 7.5 26
DN15 18 10.5 35
DN20 22 125 40
DN25 28 16 50
DN32 34 19.5 55
DN40 40 225 60
DNS50 52 30 70
| DN65 70 39,5 80
A — DN80 85 47.5 90
. | 5 DN100 104 58 100
8§ | — DN125 129 70.5 187
‘ DN150 154 83 225
L2 L2
IBE=18
Welded Tee(Long Type) DIN No.KST-P052
Size D L1
DN10 12 26
DN15 18 35
DN20 22 40
DN25 28 50
DN32 34 55
DN40 40 60
DN50 52 70
ﬁ DN65 70 80
; . DN80 85 20
g f----d----] - DN100 104 100
1 4 DN125 129 187
DN150 154 225
=
Clamped Tee DIN No.KST-P053
Size B L1
DN15 34 53
DN20 34 58
DN25 50.5 71
DN32 50.5 76.5
DN40 50.5 81.5
DN50 64 915
‘ DN65 91 108
- i 5 DN80 106 118
l DN100 119 128
8§ 17— I i
v
L1 L1
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PEREHDIN)
SANITARY PIPE FITTINGS

(R A/NLIEEY

Welded Reducer

IR ETUA/NK

@D
T
I
|

ad

Welded Reducer(Long Type)

2D

2D

DIN

DIN

Size A
DN20-15 7
DN25-20 11
DN32-20 22
DN32-25 11
DN40-20 33
DN40-25 22
DN40-32 11
DN50-25 44
DN50-32 33
DN50-40 22
DN65-25 73
DN65-32 62
DN65-40 51
DN65-50 29
DN80-40 78
DN80-50 56
DNB80-65 27
DN100-50 90
DN100-65 61
DN100-80 34

Size A
DN20-15 60
DN25-20 60
DN32-20 80
DN32-25 80
DN40-20 102
DN40-25 102
DN40-32 102
DN50-25 115
DN50-32 115
DN50-40 115
DN65-25 125
DN65-32 125
DN65-40 120
DN65-50 120
DN80-40 140
DN80-50 125
DN80-65 120
DN100-50 160
DN100-65 127
DN100-80 120

23

22
28
34
34
40
40
40
52
52
52
70
70
70
70
85
85
85
104
104
104

22
28
34
34
40
40
40
52
52
52
70
70
70
70
85
85
85
104
104
104

No.KST-P054
d
18
22
22
28
22
28
34
28
34
40
28
34
40
52
40
52
70
52
70
85

No.KST-P055
d
18
22
22
28
22
28
34
28
34
40
28
34
40
52
40
52
70
52
70
85
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RHEIUA/NK
Clamped Reducer
DIN No.KST-P056
Size A B Ba
DN20-15 86 34 34
DN25-20 86 50.5 34
DN32-20 106 50.5 34
DN32-25 106 50.5 50.5
DN40-20 128 50.5 34
DN40-25 128 50.5 50.5
DN40-32 128 50.5 50.5
DN50-25 141 64 50.5
DN50-32 141 64 50.5
DN50-40 141 64 50.5
DN65-25 151 91 50.5
DN65-32 151 91 50.5
DN65-40 146 91 50.5
P DN65-50 146 91 64
DN80-40 166 106 50.5
] DN80-50 151 106 64
DN80-65 146 106 91
8 DN100-50 192 119 64
DN100-65 159 119 91
— DN100-80 152 119 106
FfERAR/Nk
Union-type Reducer
DIN No.KST-P057
Size D Al G Gl A2
DN20-15 54 93 Rd34x1/8 Rd44x1/6 98
DN25-20 62 97 Rd44x1/6 Rd52x1/6 101
DN32-20 68 117 Rd44x1/6 Rd58x1/6 121
DN32-25 68 118 Rd52x1/6 Rd58x1/6 122
DN40-20 78 139 Rd44x1/6 Rd65x1/6 143
DN40-25 78 140 Rd52x1/6 Rd65x1/6 144
DN40-32 78 140 Rd58x1/6 Rd65x1/6 144
DN50-25 92 153 Rd52x1/6 Rd78x1/6 157
DN50-32 92 153 Rd58x1/6 Rd78x1/6 157
DN50-40 92 153 Rd65x1/6 Rd78x1/6 157
DN65-25 110 163 Rd52x1/6 Rd95x1/6 169
DN65-32 110 163 Rd58x1/6 Rd95x1/6 169
DN65-40 110 158 Rd65x1/6 Rd95x1/6 164
DN65-50 110 158 Rd78x1/6 Rd95x1/6 164
DN80-40 126 181 Rd65x1/6 Rd110x1/4 187
DN80-50 126 166 Rd78x1/6 Rd110x1/4 172
DN80-65 126 183 Rd95x1/6 Rd110x1/4 174
DN100-50 146 195 Rd78x1/6 Rd130x1/4 209
DN100-65 146 174 Rd95x1/6 Rd130x1/4 178
DN100-80 146 170  Rd110x1/4 Rd130x1/4 174
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PAERHR{EISO/IDF)
SANITARY UNIONS

[F42EF
Round Nut
8 o 8
A
INRIRE
Hexagon Nut
8 98
A
LEFAVE SIS
Threaded Liner
o 8

1SO/IDF
Size A @ D
1" 30 305 48
11/2" 30 435 64
2" 30 57 77
21/2" 30 70.7 91
3" 30 833 104
410 30 110 135
4"IDF 35 112 138
1SO/IDF
Size A C D
1" 30 305 53.1
11/2" 30 435 69.3
2" 30 57 86.6
21/2" 30 70.7 103.9
3" 30 833 1213
4"1SO 30 110 1559
4"IDF 35 112 165.1
1SO/IDF
] D
SIS IDF 1SO A
1" 25.4 256 215
11/2" 381 386 215
2" 50.8 51.6 215
21/2" 635 64.1 215
3" 76.2 76.7 215
4150 - 1025 215
4"IDF 1016 . 30

25

No.KST-U001
(€]

34.34x8TACME
47.86x8TACME
61.37x8TACME
74.97x8TACME
88.40x8TACME
119.40x8TACME
115.41x8TACME

No.KST-U002
G
34.34x8TACME
47.86x8TACME
61.37x8TACME
74.88x8TACME
88.40x8TACME
119.40x8TACME
122.05x8TACME

No.KST-U003
G

37.13x8TACME
50.65x8TACME
64.16x8TACME
77.67x8TACME
91.19x8TACME
118.4x8TACME
125.9x6TACME



R BREUR L
Expanded Male

R/ BREI L

i
J A

Expanded Liner

@D1

—

I

Pl

Liner

D1

BEE
Blind Cap

(G]fm]
SIS
HH g8
A
Q
Q
A
o8

www.cnkingstone.com  www.china-kst.com

ISO/IDF No.KST-U004
1" 16.5 25.5 29.2 37.13x8TACME
11/2" 19.5 38.2 427 50.65x8TACME
2" 19.5 50.9 56.2 64.16x8TACME
21/2" 25 63.6 69.9 77.67 x8TACME
3" 30 76.3 82.6 91.19x8TACME
4" 35 101.7 111 125.9x6TACME
ISO/IDF No.KST-U005
1 20.0 255 29.2 338
11/2" 20.0 38.2 427 47
2" 25.0 50.9 56.2 60.5
21/2" 30.0 63.6 69.9 74
3" 30.0 76.3 82.6 87.5
4" 30.0 101.7 111.0 120.6
ISO/IDF No.KST-U006
. D
1" 254 25.6 215 33.8
11/2" 38.1 38.6 215 47.0
2" 50.8 51.6 215 60.5
21/2" 63.5 64.1 215 74.0
3" 76.2 76.7 215 87.5
4"ISO - 102.5 215 114.1
4"IDF 101.6 - 30 120.6
ISO/IDF No.KST-U007
Size A D (€]
1 30.0 46.0 38.3x8TACME
11/2" 30.0 60.0 51.8x8TACME
2" 30.0 75.0 65.3x8TACME
21/2" 30.0 90.0 78.8x8TACME
3" 30.0 105.0 92.3x8TACME
4 "ISO 30.0 135.0 119.4x8TACME
4 "IDF 35.0 143.0 127.2x8TACME



PERAEGA)
SANITARY UNIONS

JNRIRE

Hexagon Nut

S ° 8
A
L (16A)
End Cap
7]
: :
A
LEAvGR
Threaded Liner
o 8

3A
Size A
1 23
11/2" 246
2" 27
21/2" 29.6
3" 325
4" 381
3A
Size
T
11/2"
e
21/2"
3
e
3A
Sre 15TRF
1" 183
11/2" 183
2 19.1
21/2" 222
3 231
4 26.2

27

30.3
43.4
56.5
69.6
82.7
108.9

11.9
14.3
15.9
16.7
183
20.6

15A
349
38.1
381
44.5
445
445

46
61.1
76.2
913

106.4
137.6

295
42.6
55.7
68.8
81.9
108.1

254
38.1
50.8
63.5
76.2
101.6

No.KST-U008

G
38.02x1/8TACME
51.54x1/8TACME
62.05x1/8TACME
78.56x1/8TACME
92.08x1/8TACME

120.14x1/6TACME

No.KST-U009

D1
333
46.8
60.3
73.8
873

114.3

No.KST-U010

G

37.13x1/8TACME
50.65x1/8TACME
64.1x1/8TACME
77.67x1/8TACME
91.19x1/8TACME

119.25x1/6TACME
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BiZE
Blind Cap 3A No.KST-U011
N Size A D @
1" 23 52 38.02x 1/8TACME
11/2" 24.6 70 51.54x1/8TACME
A 2" 27 88 62.05x1/8TACME
98 21/2" 29.6 105.5 78.56x1/8TACME
3" 325 123 92.08x1/8TACME
4" 38.1 159 120.14x1/6TACME
A
ek
Liner 3A No.KST-U012
— ] A
Y v Sls 15TRF 15A D D1
1" 18.3 34.9 25.4 33.3
_ 11/2" 183 38.1 38.1 46.8
8 8 2" 19.1 38.1 50.8 60.3
21/2" 222 445 63.5 73.8
3" 23.1 445 76.2 87.3
| 4" 26.2 445 1016 1143
A
R KBS S dzsL
Expanded Liner 3A No KST-U013
S Size A C D D1
1" 19.1 25.5 29.5 333
11/2" 28.6 38.2 426 46.8
- o 2" 333 50.9 55.7 60.3
Q 8 8
S 21/2" 349 63.6 68.8 73.8
3 36.5 76.3 81.9 87.3
— 4" 38.1 1017 108.1 1143
A

28



PERBIE(SMS)
SANITARY UNIONS

EHLES S SMS No.KST-U014
Hexagon Nut Size A C D G
7 19 18 25 44 Dd34x1/8
25 19 32 50 Dd40x1/6
32 21 40 60 Dd48x1/6
38 21 48 72 Dd60x1/6
8 o 8 51 22 60.5 82 Dd70x1/6
63 24 76 97 Dd85x1/6
76 26 87 111 Dd98x1/6
0 89 28 985 125 Dd110x1/6
102 /) 28 112 138 Dd125x1/6
A 102 K 30 117 146 Dd132x1/6
EHEFH<EY
Round Nut(Long-type) SMS No KST-UO15
Size A C D G
25 20 32 50 Dd40x1/6
32 22 40 60 Dd48x1/6
. 38 22 48 72 Dd60x1/6
8 o 8 51 22 60.5 82 Dd70x1/6
63 25 76 97 Dd85x1/6
76 26 87 111 Dd98x1/6
— 102 30 117 146 Dd132x1/6
A
m?gz?g% SMS No.KST-U016
Male Size A D G
- 19 16 19.1 Dd34x1/8
1 25 17 25.4 Dd40x1/6
32 18 318 Dd48x1/6
38 20 38.1 Dd60x1/6
o 5 51 20 50.8 Dd70x1/6
8 63 24 63.5 Dd85x1/6
76 25 76.2 Dd98x1/6
89 26 88.9 Dd110x1/6
102 /) 27 1016 Dd125x1/6
102 % 27 101.6 Dd132x1/6
A
TSR EIRE
Blind Cap with Chain SMS No.KST-U017
Size A D G
19 18 44 Dd34x1/8
25 19 50 Dd40x1/6
32 21 60 Dd48x1/6
38 21 72 Dd60x1/6
51 22 82 Dd70x1/6
63 24 97 Dd85x1/6
76 26 111 Dd98x1/6
89 28 125 Dd110x1/6
— " 102 /)y 28 138 Dd125x1/6
A 102 K 30 146 Dd132x1/6
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RS
Male(Long-type) SMS No.KST-U018
— Size A D G
8 25 19 25.4 Dd40x1/6
38 23 38.1 DA60x1/6
51 23 50.8 DA70x1/6
o 9 63 27 63.5 Dd85x1/6
76 27 76.2 DA98x1/6
102 /) 27 101.6 DA125x1/6
102 % 30 101.6 Dd132x1/6
A
R KBS S dzsL
Expanded Liner SMS No.KST-U019
Size A D D1 C
19 24 25 30 19.2
25 17 315 35 255
32 17 38 43 319
. o a 38 20 46 55 38.2
8 SIS 51 20 59 65 50.9
63 25 72 80 63.6
76 25 85 93 76.3
89 27 98 105 89
. 102 /) 30 112 120.5 1017
102 % 30 112 1275 101.7
RGNk
Circular Liner <MiS NoLKST-U020
Size A D D1
19 11 19.1 30.8
25 12 25.4 357
32 12 318 437
5 a 38 12 38.1 55.7
S S 51 12 50.8 65.7
63 14 63.5 80.7
76 14 76.2 935
89 14 88.9 105.5
102 /) 17 101.6 120.5
A 102 % 17 1016 127.5
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PERBIE(SMS)
SANITARY UNIONS

R/AKEUZAESL
Expanded Male SMS No.KST-U021
Size A D C (€]
T 19 20 25 19.2 Rd34x1/8
25 20 315 25.5 Rd40x1/6
32 20 38 31.9 Rd48x1/6
o g8 38 23 46 38.2 Rd60x1/6
51 25 59 50.9 Rd70x1/6
63 30 72 63.6 Rd85x1/6
76 30 85 76.3 Rd98x1/6
Y 89 32 98 89 Rd110x1/6
A 102 7)s 35 112 101.7 Rd125x1/6
102 X 35 112 101.7 Rd132x1/6
ENMtTEL SMS No.KST-U022
Stepped Liner Size A D D1
. 19 11 19.1 30.8
25 12 25.4 35.7
32 12 31.8 437
- . 38 12 381 55.7
s I ® 51 12 50.8 65.7
( 63 14 63.5 80.7
76 14 76.2 935
—t. 89 14 88.9 105.5
- 102 /) 17 101.6 120.5
102 k< 17 101.6 127.5
BN LR SMS No.KST-U023
Circular Liner(Long-type) Size A D D1
25 15 254 35.5
38 20 38.1 55.5
51 20 50.8 65.5
= 5 63 21 63.5 80.5
s T[] °® 76 21 76.2 93.8
102 7 21 101.6 118
102 X 21 101.6 127.8
A
ff'\mftqzﬁ%ﬁiu SMS No.KST-U024
Stepped Liner(Long-type) Sive A 5 il
i 25 15 25.4 35.5
38 20 38.1 55.5
51 20 50.8 65.5
e+ 8 63 21 63.5 80.5
76 21 76.2 93.8
( 102 /) 21 101.6 118
102 kX 21 101.6 127.8
A




PA%HR{E(DIN)

SANITARY UNIONS

LSS
Round Nut
8 1 o 8
N~— 7
A
ISR EIRE

Blind Cap with Chain

<t
8 O -4 8
.13
_A_
gk
Male
& 8
A

www.cnkingstone.com

DIN

Size A
DN10 18
DN15 18
DN20 20
DN25 21
DN32 21
DN40 21
DN50 22
DN65 25
DN80 29
DN100 31
DN125 35
DN150 40

DIN

Size A
DN15 18
DN20 19
DN25 21
DN32 21
DN40 21
DN50 22
DN65 24
DN80 28
DN100 30
DN125 32
DN150 34

DIN
Size
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150

32
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17
19
20
20
20
21
23
27
28
31
35

19
25
31
36
42
49
62
80
94
115
138
164

44
54
63
70
78
92
112
127
148
178
208

38
44
54
63
70
78
92
112
127
148
178
208

19
23
29
35
41
53
70
85
104
129
154

No.KST-U025

(€]
Dd28x1/8
Dd34x1/8
Dd44x1/6
Dd52x1/6
Dd58x1/6
Dd65x1/6
Dd78x1/6
Dd95x1/6
Dd110x1/4
Dd130x1/4
Dd160x1/4
Dd190x1/4

No.KST-U026

(€]
Dd34x1/8
Dd44x1/6
Dd52x1/6
Dd58x1/6
Dd65x1/6
Dd78x1/6
Dd95x1/6

Dd110x1/4
Dd130x1/4
Dd160x1/4
Dd190x1/4

No.KST-U027
€
Dd34x1/8
Dd44x1/6
Dd52x1/6
Dd58x1/6
Dd65x1/6
Dd78x1/6
Dd95x1/6
Dd110x1/4
Dd130x1/4
Dd160x1/4
Dd190x1/4



B4R HEDIN)
SANITARY UNIONS

RBRES L DIN No.KST-U028
Expanded Liner Sie " D 1
DN10 17 18 22
o DN15 17 24 28
DN20 18 30 36
DN25 22 35 44
_ DN32 25 41 50
8 8 DN40 26 48 56
DN50 28 61 68
DN65 32 79 86
DN80 37 93 100
. DN100 44 114 121
A DN125 34 137 150
DN150 37 163 176
RS E
Long Male(Long-type) DIN No.KST-U029
Size A D G
7@ DN10 21 13 Dd28x1/8
DN15 21 19 Dd34x1/8
DN20 24 23 Dd44x1/6
DN25 29 29 Dd52x1/6
o g DN32 32 35 Dd58x1/6
DN40 33 41 Dd65x1/6
DN50 35 53 Dd78x1/6
DN65 40 70 Dd95x1/6
DNS0 45 85 Dd110x1/4
DN100 54 104 Dd130x1/4
A DN125 46 129 DA160x1/4
DN150 50 154 Dd190x1/4
Bk BUR gz sk
Expanded Male
DIN No.KST-U030
. Size A D D1 G
DN10 21 18 22 Dd28x1/8
DN15 21 24 28 Dd34x1/8
DN20 24 30 36 Dd44x1/6
o g DN25 29 35 44 Dd52x1/6
DN32 32 41 50 Dd58x1/6
DN40 33 48 56 Dd65x1/6
DN50 35 61 68 Dd78x1/6
Ll DN65 40 79 86 Dd95x1/6
A DNSO 45 93 100 DA110x1/4
DN100 54 114 121 DA130x1/4
DN125 46 137 150 Dd160x1/4
DN150 50 163 176 Dd190x1/4
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Pk
Liner DIN No.KST-U031
Size A D D1
7 DN10 13 22
DN15 13 19 28
DN20 15 23 36
- DN25 17 29 44
S 8 DN32 17 35 50
DN40 19 41 56
DN50 20 53 68
DN65 20 70 86
DN80 23 85 100
A DN100 26 104 121
DN125 33 129 150
DN150 34 154 176
BiR
Blank Cap DIN No.KST-U032
DN10 9 6 18 22
DN15 9 6 24 28
DN20 11 8 30 36
- DN25 13 10 35 44
8 S DN32 13 10 41 50
DN40 13 10 48 56
DN50 14 11 61 68
DN65 16 12 79 86
DN80 16 12 93 100
B DN100 20 15 114 121
e DN125 22 17 137 150
DN150 24 18 163 176
SR
Long Liner DIN No.KST-U033
Size A D D1
24 DN10 17 13 22
DN15 17 19 28
DN20 18 23 36
DN25 22 29 44
8 8 DN32 25 35 50
DN40 26 41 56
DN50 28 53 68
DN65 32 70 86
- DN80 37 85 100
A DN100 44 104 121
DN125 34 129 150
DN150 37 154 176

34



FR{EEZEE

SANITARY UNIONS

R{EEE
Gasket for UNION
A
S
A
S
A
S

DIN
Size

DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150

SMS

Size
25
32
38
51
63
76
89
102

ISO

Size
1"

11/2"
o

21/2"
3"

4 "ISO

35

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

No.KST-U034

F
26.0
33.0
40.0
46.0
52.0
64.0
81.0
95.0

114.0
142.0
167.0

No.KST-U035

F
33.0
40.0
48.0
61.0
73.0
86.0
99.0

114.0

No.KST-U036

F
325
46.0
59.5
73.0
86.5

119.0
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PAER-FHmESk

36

SANITARY FERRULE
B E L
Welded Hose Nipple
3A No.KST-F001
o8 Size B D L
| 1/2" 9.0 12.7 38.1
3/4" 15.0 19.1 38.1
1" 214 25.4 101.6
11/4" 27.8 318 101.6
11/2" 34.0 38.1 101.6
2" 47.0 50.8 101.6
21/2" 59.5 63.5 101.6
3" 722 76.2 101.6
‘ ‘ 4" 97.6 101.6 98.4
@D
RHETVIREESL
Clamped Hose coupling
. 3A No.KST-F002
28 Size A B D L
] 1/2" 25.2 9.0 12.7 50.8
3/4" 25.2 15.0 19.1 50.8
1" 50.5 214 254 114.3
11/4" 50.5 27.8 318 114.3
11/2" 50.5 34.0 38.1 1143
2" 64.0 47.0 50.8 114.3
21/2" 77.5 59.5 63.5 114.3
3" 91.0 722 76.2 114.3
4" 119.0 97.6 1016 114.3
ozt
A
R{EIE Rk
Union-type Hose coupling
oD 3A No.KST-F003
.ﬂ—‘ Size B D Tr L
1 214 25.4 38.02x1/8TACME 119.9
11/2" 34.0 38.1 51.54x1/8TACME 119.9
2" 47.0 50.8 62.05x1/8TACME 120.7
21/2" 59.5 63.5 78.56x1/8TACME 123.9
3" 722 76.2 92.08x1/8TACME 124.7
4" 97.6 101.6 120.14x1/6TACME 124.7



PER-FHRZL
SANITARY FERRULE

HMZEECER
Male adapter

A
[ Pz i
8 kB
| e

1/2"X3/8"-3/4"X3/4"

v

@B
NPT

LA

1.0"X1/2"-4.0"X4.0"

21MP

Size
1/2"x1/8"
1/2"x1/4"
1/2"x3/8"
1/2"x1/2"
1/2"x3/4"
3/4"x1/8"
3/4"x1/4"
3/4"x3/8"
3/4"x1/2"
3/4"x3/4"
1.0"x1/2"
1.0"x3/4"
1.0"x1.0"
1.0"x1 1/4"
1.0"x11/2"
1.0"x2.0"
11/2"x1/2"
11/2"x3/4"
11/2"x1.0"
11/2"x11/4"
11/2"x11/2"
11/2"x2.0"
2.0"x1/2"
2.0"x3/4"
2.0"x1.0"
2.0"x1 1/4"
2.0"x11/2"
2.0"x2.0"
2.0"x21/2"
21/2"x1.0"
21/2"x11/2"
21/2"x2.0"
21/2"x21/2"
3.0"x2 1/2"
3.0"x3.0"
4.0"%x2.0"
4.0"x3.0"
4.0"x4.0"

37

50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
55.6
55.6
57.0
62.0
62.0
66.7
55.6
55.6
58.7
62.0
62.0
66.7
57.0
58.0
62.7
62.7
62.7
67.5
79.3
70.6
70.6
70.6
83.3
88.9
88.9
96.8
122.2
96.8

25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
91
91
119
119
119

No.KST-F004
NPT
1/8"NPT
1/4"NPT
3/8"NPT
1/2"NPT
3/4"NPT
1/8"NPT
1/4"NPT
3/8"NPT
1/2"NPT
3/4"NPT
1/2"NPT
3/4"NPT
1.0"NPT
11/4"NPT
11/2"NPT
2.0"NPT
1/2"NPT
3/4"NPT
1.0"NPT
1 1/4"NPT
11/2"NPT
2.0"NPT
1/2"NPT
3/4"NPT
1.0"NPT
11/4"NPT
11/2"NPT
2.0"NPT
21/2"NPT
1.0"NPT
11/2"NPT
2.0"NPT
2 1/2"NPT
21/2"NPT
3.0"NPT
2.0"NPT
3.0"NPT
4.0"NPT
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LS ETvE
Female adapter
21MP No.KST-F005
Size A B NPT

1/2"x1/8" 317 25.2 1/8"NPT

1/2"x1/4" 38.1 25.2 1/4"NPT

1/2"x3/8" 38.1 252 3/8"NPT

1/2"x1/2" 38.1 25.2 1/2"NPT

1/2"x3/4" 413 25.2 3/4"NPT

3/4"x1/8" 317 25.2 1/8"NPT

3/4"x1/4" 38.1 25.2 1/4"NPT

3/4"x3/8" 38.1 25.2 3/8"NPT

3/4"x1/2" 38.1 25.2 1/2"NPT

3/4"x3/4" 413 25.2 3/4"NPT

1.0"x1/2" 413 50.5 1/2"NPT

1.0"x3/4" 413 50.5 3/4"NPT

1.0"x1.0" 413 50.5 1.0"NPT
A 1.0"x11/4" 57.2 50.5 11/4"NPT
W 1.0"x11/2" 57.2 50.5 11/2"NPT

o ‘ ‘ - 1.0"x2.0" 413 50.5 2.0"NPT
8 \ ‘ z 11/2"x1/2" 413 50.5 1/2"NPT
v 11/2"x3/4" 413 50.5 3/4"NPT
1/2"X3I8"- 314X 3/A" 11/2"x1.0" 413 50.5 1.0"NPT
11/2"x11/4" 57.2 50.5 11/4"NPT
11/2"x11/2" 57.2 50.5 11/2"NPT

11/2"x2.0" 57.2 50.5 2.0"NPT

2.0"x1/2" 429 64 1/2"NPT

2.0"x3/4" 429 64 3/4"NPT

2.0"x1.0" 429 64 1.0"NPT
2.0"x1 1/4" 429 64 11/4"NPT
A 2.0"x11/2" 62.7 64 11/2"NPT

] V 2.0"x2.0" 59.5 64 2.0"NPT
g 2.0"x2 1/2" 61.1 64 2 1/2"NPT

21/2"x1.0" 333 77.5 1.0"NPT
g N 21/2"x11/2" 420 77.5 11/2"NPT
Z 21/2"x2.0" 437 77.5 2.0"NPT
21/2"x2 1/2" 437 77.5 21/2"NPT
3.0"x21/2" 55.6 91 21/2"NPT

3.0"x3.0" 55.6 91 3.0"NPT

1.0°X1/2"-4.0°X4.0° 4.0"x2.0" 55.6 119 2.0"NPT
4.0"x3.0" 55.6 119 3.0"NPT

4.0"x4.0" 66.7 119 4.0"NPT
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PER-FHRZL
SANITARY FERRULE

RHEHE
Gasket for ferrule

2B
@c
@D

<

RGERE

Gasket for ferrule
2B
@c
@D

L

e

Gasket for ferrule
o8B
@D

<

~iEE

Gasket for ferrule
2B
@c
@D

DIN No.KST-F006
Size A B @ D
DN15 5.0 34 27.5 15
DN20 5.0 34 27.5 19
DN25 5.0 50.5 43.5 25
DN32 5.5 50.5 43.5 31
DN40 55 50.5 43.5 37
DN50 5.5 64.0 56.5 49
DNG65 5.5 91.0 835 66
DN80 5.5 106.0 97 81
DN100 5.5 119.0 110 100
DN125 5.5 145.0 135 125
DN150 5.5 167.0 160 150
SMS No.KST-F007
Size A B @ D
1" 5.0 52.7 435 221
11/2" 5.0 52.7 43.5 34.8
2" 5.5 66.2 56.5 47.8
21/2" 5.5 79.7 70.5 60.2
3" 55 93.2 83.5 72.9
4" 5.5 121.2 110 97.4
3A No.KST-F008
Size A B D
1/2" 45 21.8 9.7
3/4" 45 21.8 15.7
3A No.KST-F009
Size A B @ D
1" 5.0 50.5 43.5 221
11/2" 5.0 50.5 43.5 34.8
2" 5.5 64.0 56.5 475
21/2" 5.5 77.5 70.5 60.2
3" 5.5 91 83.5 72.9
4" 55 119 110 97.4
6" 5.5 167 160 146.7
8" 5.5 217.7 210 197.5
10" 5.5 268.5 260 248.3
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iRk
Ferrule DIN No.KST-FO10
Size A B D
DN10 18.0 34.0 12.0
DN15 18.0 34.0 18.0
DN20 18.0 34.0 220
DN25 215 50.5 28.0
. R DN32 215 50.5 34.0
S 8 DN40 215 50.5 40.0
DN50 28.0 64.0 52.0
DN65 28.0 91.0 70.0
DN80 28.0 106.0 85.0
DN100 28.0 119.0 104.0
A DN125 38.0 145.0 129.0
DN150 38.0 167.0 154.0
Rt it
Ferrule SMs No.KST-FO11
Size A B D t t
®12 215 254 12.7 1.25 15
- ®19 215 50.5 19.1 1.25 15
®25 215 50.5 254 1.25 15
®32 215 50.5 318 1.25 15
- . »38 215 50.5 38.1 1.25 15
S S ®51 215 64.0 50.8 1.25 15
63 215 77.5 63.5 1.25 2.0
76 215 91.0 76.2 15 2.0
®89 215 106.0 89.0 2.0 2.0
®102 215 119.0 1016 2.0 2.0
A
Rt it e
Ferrule 3A No.KST-F012
2B Size A B D
1/2" 12.7 25.2 12.7
LawMP 3/4" 12.7 25.2 19.1
1/2" 215 25.2 12.7
. & LaMMP 3/4" 215 252 19.1
1/2" 286 25.2 12.7
LaAMP 3/4" 286 25.2 19.1
14AMP- 1/2" 445 25.2 12.7
@D AWF(BPE) 3/4" 445 25.2 19.1
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SANITARY FERRULE

ik
Ferrule
2B
>
2D
=Sk
Ferrule
2B
>
@D
ik
Ferrule
@B
>
@D

3A No.KST-F013
Size - A B D
14WMP 14MMP 14AMP
1" 12.7 21.5 28.6 50.5 254
11/2" 12.7 215 28.6 50.5 38.1
2" 12.7 215 28.6 64.0 50.8
21/2" 12.7 215 28.6 77.5 63.5
3" 12.7 21.5 28.6 91.0 76.2
4" 15.8 215 28.6 119.0 101.6
6" 22.2 215 38.1 167.0 1524
8" 22.2 215 38.1 217.7 203.2
10" 22.2 21.5 38.1 268.5 254.0
ISO/IDF No.KST-F014
1 215 50.5 254
11/4" 215 50.5 31.8
11/2" 215 50.5 38.1
2" 215 64.0 50.8
21/2" 215 77.5 63.5
3" 215 91.0 76.2
31/2" 215 106.0 88.9
4" 21.5 119.0 101.6
BPE No.KST-F015
Size A B D
172" 445 254 12.7
3/4" 445 254 19.1
1 445 50.5 254
11/2" 445 50.5 38.1
2" 57.2 64.0 50.8
21/2" 57.2 77.5 63.5
3" 57.2 91.0 76.2
4" 57.2 119.0 101.6
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RSk
End Cap

2B

RiEtEk
(L6AMP)End Cap

{/
8
7RSS

2B

(L4RMP)Expanded Ferrule

|

2B

@D

www.cnkingstone.com

DIN

Size
DN10
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DNS50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150

Size
1/2"
3/4"
1
11/2"
o
21/2"
3"
4"
6"
g"
10"

Size
1"
11/2"
o
21/2"
3"

42
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191
28.6
333
34.9
36.5
381

6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
111
111

6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
7.9
11.1
111
111

50.5
50.5
64.0
77.5
91.0
119.0

No.KST-F016
B
34.0
34.0
34.0
50.5
50.5
50.5
64.0
91.0
106.0
119.0
145.0
167.0

No.KST-F017
B
25.2
25.2
50.5
50.5
64.0
77.5
91.0
119.0
167.0
217.7
268.5

No.KST-F018
D

295

42.6

55.7

68.8

81.9
108.1



PER-FHRZL
SANITARY FERRULE

XEHRHE

Double pin clamp 13SFLiner No.KST-FO19
R : AIS 1304

SEanEEt - ©12.7-305 K 1/2"-12"

Material : AISI304

Flux domination of pipeline : ®12.7-305 &1/2"-12"
SIZE

1/2 “-3/4" 20 28
A37 27.5 42.9
115" 45 58.6
- 20 " 59 72
25" 67 84
3.0 “ 85 98
4.0" 114 127
5.0" 135.5 148x5.6
6.0" 155.4 170.4x5.6
8.0" 206 220x5.6
10 258 272x5.6
12 307 323x5.6
WERHE 13MHHM
Double pin clamp 13MHHM
No.KST-F020

& : AISI 304
SEnaiad c ©12.7-305 & 1/2"-12"
Materia : AISI304

Flux domination of pipeline : $12.7-305 &1/2"-12"

SIZE

1/2"-3/4" 20 28
15" 43.0 53.6
2.0" 57 67
2.5" 70.6 80.6
3.0" 84 94
4.0" 112 122
6.0" 155 170
8.0" 205 220.8
10" 258 272
12" 307 323
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13MHH HEAVY DUTY SINGLE PIN CLAMP

(Fold Type) (Middle Type)
= Sk
\/_l:kfr
K 13 MHH No.KST-F021

Single pin clamp 13 MHH

#JER : AISI 304, AISI 316L
HEREEs . ©12.7-305 & 1/2"-12"

Material : AISI 304, AISI 316L
Flux domination of pipeline : $12.7-305 &1/2"-12"

®B
A37 27.8 37
1-11/2 444 53.6
2.0" 57.8 67
21/2" 714 80.6
3.0" 84 94.2
31/2" 99 109.2
4.0" 110 122.2
41/2" 123 133.2
5" 135.5 148X3.5
5" 135.5 148X5.6
6.0" 1554 1704
8.0" 205 220
10" 258 272
12" 307 323

13MHH #{REZLSHERIE
13MHH Mini heavy duty single pin clamp

SIZE:1/2"~3/4"
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BER#E 13MHP
HIGH PRESSURE CLAMP 13 MHP

BSEF# 13MHP
High pressure clamp 13 MHP
No.KST-F022

& : AISI 304
HEnREEH - ©12.7-305 K& 1/2" -12"
Material : AISI 304

Flux domination of pipeline : ®12.7-305 & 1/2" -12"

= SIZE
m\ 1/2"-3/4" 20 28
f >/ e 115" 433 52.0
\VA) 20" 56.4 65.5
Nt 25" 69.5 79.0
3.0 77.5 92.5
40" 108.8 120.5
5.0" 1355 148
6.0" 158 170
8.0" 206 220
10" 258 2728
12" 309 327.6
13MHP BEEf
SIZE:1/2"~3/4"
B
PIPE HOLDER No.KST-F023
IS : AISI 304
HEmaEt : ®25-305 & 1" -12"
Material : AISI 304
Flux domination of pipeline : $25-305 &1" -12"
ISO Size
1/2" 12.7 58.4
3/4" 19.1 62.5
11/2" 254 65.7
2" 38.1 72
2" 50.8 784
21/2" 63.5 84.8
3" 76.2 91
4" 101.6 103.8
5 129 117.4
6" 154 130
8" 204 155
10" 254 180
12" 304 205
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PIPE HOLDER

No.KST-F024

R : AISI 304
EERERE - ©25-152 K% 1" -6"
ISO-BSP Material : AISI 304

Flux domination of pipeline : $25-152 &1" -6"

1/2" 12.70 7,50 38.00
3/4" 19.05 7.50 38.00
1 25.40 7.50 38.00
11/2" 38.10 7,50 45.00
2" 50.80 7,50 50.00
2.1/2" 63.50 7.50 60.00
3" 76.20 9.00 68.00
4 101.60 9.00 78.00
5" 127 9.00 78.00
6" 152.40 9.00 82.00

ISO-BSP No.KST-F025

#4J& : AISI 304
BiERERs : 025-152 % 1" -6"
Material : AISI 304

Flux domination of pipeline : $25-152 &1" -6"

1/2" 12.70 7.50 38.00
3/4" 19.05 7.50 38.00
1" 25.40 7.50 38.00
1.1/2" 38.10 7.50 45.00
2" 50.80 7.50 50.00
2.1/2" 63.50 7.50 60.00
3" 76.20 9.00 68.00
4" 101.60 9.00 78.00
5" 127 9.00 78.00
6" 152.40 9.00 82.00
No.KST-F026

3A-BSP

FAR : AISI 304
EEEEs  ©25-305 & 1" -12"

Material : AISI 304
Flux domination of pipeline : $25-305 &1" -12"

B

1" 254 3 5mm

15" 38.1 3 5mm

\ 2" 50.8 4 6mm
= C 25" 63.5 4 6mm

3" 76.2 5 7mm

¢ oA 4" 101.6 5 7mm
5" 127 5 7mm

- 6" 152.4 5 7mm
8" 203.2 6.5 7mm

10" 254 6.5 7mm

12" 304.8 6.5 7mm
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PEFRAFLEZRS
SANITARY MANHOLE COVERS

HERIAFLE (EDE)

Elliptic type manhole cover (with pressure)

z @ /)
A
WEATLES (EHR)

Elliptic type manhole cover (with pressure)

BERAFLE (FFEDE)

Circular type manhole cover (without pressure)

—
)

®D

KEOEAFLE (FEHE)

Square type manhole cover (with pressure)

J==

A
\

A1

A
430.0
535.0
635.0

A X
580.0

150.0
200.0
250.0
300.0
350.0
400.0
430.0
450.0
500.0
600.0

A
330.0

430.0

A /N
480.0

Al = (Height) t
330.0 75.0 8.0
435.0 75.0 10.0
525.0 75.0 12.0

H1l H1l tl
133.0 320.0 5.0
H t
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.0
100.0 2.5
100.0 2.5
100.0 3.0
100.0 4.0
Al =E ( Height) t
430.0 65.0 8.0
565.0 80.0 10.0

No.KST-M001
Kg

No.KST-M002

t2 Kg
4.0

No.KST-M003
Kg

No.KST-M004
Kg
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SANITARY MANHOLE COVERS

EEAFLE (ENERE)

Pressure vessel manhole cover

6

|
V)

i

50

14

15

dwx S 16

D
No.KST-MO005
NRED PN NFRER dwxS
(MPa) DN (SRxS)

350 358x4 390 125 30 20 100 94 31 35 27
400 408x4 440 150 34 24 100 105 31 40 32
0.25 450 458 x4 490 175 36 26 110 116 31 45 37
500 508x4 540 200 38 28 110 128 31 50 42
550 558x4 590 225 40 30 120 139 31 55 57
600 608x4 640 250 42 32 120 150 31 60 65
350 358x4 390 125 36 26 100 94 31 35 29.5
400 408x4 440 150 38 28 100 105 31 40 34
04 450 458 x4 490 175 40 30 110 116 31 45 39.5
500 508x4 540 200 42 32 110 128 31 50 44
550 558x4 590 225 46 36 120 139 31 55 60
600 612x6 640 250 48 38 120 150 35 60 70
350 358x4 390 125 40 30 100 94 31 35 31
400 408x4 440 150 42 32 100 105 31 40 355
06 450 458x4 490 175 46 38 110 116 31 45 425
’ 500 512x6 540 200 48 40 110 128 35 50 57.5
550 562x6 590 225 52 44 120 139 35 55 66.5
600 612x6 640 250 54 46 120 150 39 60 80.5
350 362x6 390 125 42 32 100 94 31 35 35.5
400 412%6 440 150 48 40 100 105 35 40 45
08 450 462x6 490 175 50 42 110 116 35 45 53
' 500 512x6 540 200 52 44 110 128 8BS 50 62
550 566x8 590 225 56 48 120 139 39 55 84.5
600 616x8 640 250 58 50 120 150 39 60 94.5
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YRS E28
Y-TYPE STRAINER

195 Y B eSS
Welded Y-type strainer DIN No.KST-G20102
Size A D) L1 Kg
DN25 125.0 28.0 95.0
DN32 140.0 34.0 104.0
DN40 165.0 40.0 110.0
DN50 195.0 52.0 140.0
DN65 230.0 70.0 185.0
DN8O 280.0 85.0 220.0
DN100 340.0 104.0 248.0
SMS/ISO/IDF/3A No.KST-G20103
Size A D L1 Kg
A 1" 25 123.0 25.4 90.0
11/2" 32 135.0 32,0 102.0
11/4" 38 144.0 38.1 107.0
_ | o 2" 51 195.0 50.8 140.0
N 21/2" 63 210.0 63.5 165.0
\ 3" 76 240.0 76.2 190.0
31/2" 89 295.0 89.0 225.0
4" 102 340.0 1016 249.0
R Y BULEES
Clamped Y-type strainer
DIN No.KST-G10104
Size A B L1 Kg
A DN25 125.0 50.5 95.0
DN32 140.0 50.5 104.0
I \ H DN40 165.0 50.5 110.0
" 3 DN50 195.0 64.0 140.0
U X DN65 230.0 91.0 185.0
- DN80 280.0 106.0 220.0
DN100 340.0 119.0 248.0
R Y BULEES
Clamped Y-type strainer SMS/ISO/IDF/3A No.KST-G10105
Size A B L1 Kg
A 1 25 123.0 50.5 90.0
11/2 32 135.0 50.5 120.0
i - 11/4 38 144.0 50.5 107.0
[ I 2 51 195.0 64.0 140.0
- " 21/2 63 210.0 77.5 165.0
: 3 76 240.0 91.0 190.0
31/2 89 295.0 106.0 225.0
4 102 340.0 119.0 249.0
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R EETERS
CLAMPED STRAIGHT STRAINER

BB
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; ) DIN No.KST-G10106
Clamped straight strainer Size A B D5 Kg
DN25 306.0 50.0 95.0
agf DN32 306.0 50.0 110.0
DN40 306.0 50.0 110.0
DN50 406.0 64.0 110.0
DN65 503.0 775 127.0
< DN8O 561.0 91.0 148.0
| DN100 662.0 119.0 178.0
1l
$D5
< BB
Clamped straight strainer SMS/ISO/IDF/3A No.KST-G10107
__ 9B Size A B D5 Kg
1" 25 306.0 50.5 95.0
11/2" 32 306.0 50.5 110.0
11/4" 38 306.0 50.5 110.0
< 2" 51 406.0 64.0 110.0
21/2" 63 503.0 77.5 127.0
R 3" 76 561.0 91.0 148.0
I 4" 102 662.0 119.0 178.0
¢D5
~EAILIERE
Clamped angle strainer BIN No.KST-G10108
B Size A B D5 L1 L2 Kg
L 1T DN25 3060  50.0 95.0 60.0 70.0
- DN32  306.0 50.0 110.0 60.0 70.0
3 DN40  306.0 50.0 110.0 80.0 70.0
2 < DN50  406.0 64.0 1100  100.0 72.0
3 DN65  503.0 91.0 1270 1200 85.0
F% % DN8O  561.0 1060 1480  140.0 96.0
- = DN100 6620 1190 1780 1600  117.0
? ¢D5
FERLITEE
Clamped angle strainer SMS/ISO/IDF/3A No.KST-G10109
L ¢8 Size A ) D5 L1 L2 Kg
| 1" 25 3060 505 950 600 700
112" 32 3060 505 1100 600  70.0
x 11/4" 38 3060 505 1100 800  70.0
2 | < 2" 51 4060 640 1100 1000 720
2 21/2" 63 5030 775 1270 1200 850
_ i 3 76 561.0 910 1480 1400  96.0
- — 4" 102 6620 1190 1780 1600 117.0
$D5
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AL E R E TR E
ZHEJIANG KINGSTONE FLUID EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
ik SBMNEFRATAXESE XEIRE 757 5

Add:No.757,Mingzhu Road,Binhai Garden,
Wenzhou Economic Development Zone,China.

EBiF (Tel): +86-577-8699 5222
{€& (Fax): +86-577-8699 8689 86995111
k4w (P.c) : 325025

www.cnkingstone.com
www.china-kst.com

E-mail: kingst_valve@aliyun.com
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